FOR 2025

T OF ELIZABETH CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01/10/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

VALUE
1,042,267,800

NET TAXABLE
7,378,082,100

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0

135,678,800

1,042,267,800
7,513,760,900

0

4,769,876,800

1,042,267,800
2,743,884,100

456
15,299

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

400

3,019,

[olee]

[olee]

7,524,734,800

3,019,400

4,161,624,800 7,527,754,200

3,366,129,400

2,893

CLASS 4 TOTAL

138,698,200 15,945,084,700

8,931,501,600 16,083,782,900

7,152,281,300

18,648

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

1,620,200

22,841,800

0]

1,620,200 22,841,800

21,221,600

108

RAITLROAD TOTAL

148
0
0

17,274,

148
0
0

17,274,

—100O

17,274,148

17,274,148

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

0 12,908,993,800

8,545,089,700 12,908,993,800

4,363,904,100

1,198

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
AMGUNT

DEDUCTI1 ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2025 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 192 82,747,900 264,722,700 0] 347,470,600

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 70 71,553,100 887,538,200 959,091,300

S02 RATABLES 262 71,894,300 176,815,300 0 248,709,600

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 2 840,000 2,469,400 3,309,400



